
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M70
Judge: 

Vladmir Popov RUS Moscow, RUS 04-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 5.22

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  10:35:00

End: 19-03-25  11:28:00

1 905 Vesa MÄKI M70  4.84  SB   Finland

2 2598 Valdis CELA M70  4.71  SB   Latvia

3 851 Pertti AHOMÄKI M70  4.55     Finland

4 251 DA SILVA Alcides FRANCISCO M70  4.45  SB   Brazil

5 1586 Ulrich BECKER M70  4.38     Germany

6 3344 Marek MIELCAREK M70  4.23     Poland

7 4048 Volodymyr CHERNYATEVYCH M70  4.19     Ukraine

8 1764 Ulrich KLEMM M70  4.14     Germany

9 65 Viddy JERMACANS M70  3.58     Australia

4084 Mykola RABYNIUK M70 DNS     Ukraine

4149 Ivan BLACK M70 DNS     United States of America

I II III IV V VI

4.70 4.64 4.68 4.65 4.84 xVesa MÄKI

4.47 4.63 4.49 4.57 4.71 4.66Valdis CELA

4.42 4.42 4.53 4.53 4.34 4.55Pertti AHOMÄKI

4.45 4.23 x x x xDA SILVA Alcides FRANCISCO

x 4.19 4.38 4.21 4.26 4.22Ulrich BECKER

4.22 4.23 4.12 - - -Marek MIELCAREK

3.87 4.19 3.93 3.93 4.00 xVolodymyr CHERNYATEVYCH

3.88 x 3.72 3.70 4.14 2.71Ulrich KLEMM

x 3.22 3.58Viddy JERMACANS

Mykola RABYNIUK

Ivan BLACK

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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